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Exceptional Flavour 

Exceptional Value

Exceptional QualityExceptional Quality
Ultra Premium Whey Protein Isolate 

Exceptional Flavour
Formulated by the Best in the Business

Exceptional Value
Direct from the Manufacturer - No Middlemen

Advanced Whey Protein Isolate has 
been formulated and designed to 
deliver the very best value in the 
Whey Protein Isolate category.  Not 
only has Advanced Whey Protein 
Isolate been produced from the 
purest, most biologically active 
whey protein available, but several 
strategic, peer-reviewed ingredi-
ents have been added to further 
enhance protein bioavailabilty and 
the utilization of this protein 
in the muscle.

It is important to know that not 
all Whey Protein Isolates are 
processed the same.  Some use harsh 
chemicals and heat to extract the 
protein from whey, but this only 
ends up denaturing the protein and 
rendering it inactive.  Our Quality 
Control Department only selects 
Whey Protein Isolate that is Cold 
Temperature Processed and Cross-
Flow Microfiltered, which pre-

serves the bioactivity of the fragile 
Macrofractions.

To ensure that as much of this 
premium protein is utilized by your 
muscles as possible, scientifically 
proven ingredients have been chosen 
to boost blood flow, increase intes-
tinal and muscular absorption, and 
elevate nitrogen retention.  These 
powerful ingredients consist of 
SynermuneTM Colostrum, N-Acetyl

-Cysteine, Cassia Extract, Alpha 
Lipoic Acid, D-Pinitol, Fenugreek 
Extract and Folic Acid.

Even though Advanced Whey Protein 
Isolate is one of the most functional 
products on the market, significant 
effort has been spent making it one 
of the best tasting.  We have used 
the latest flavour systems and tech-
niques to truly deliver an exceptional
tasting product.
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size: 1 scoop (30g)
Servings Per Container: 31

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

Calories
Fat

Saturated
+Trans

Cholesterol
Sodium

Protein
Potassium

Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Calcium

113
0.3 g

0.0 g
0.1 g

1.4 mg
51.7 mg

27 g

147 mg

0%

-
0%

Carbohydrates
Dietary Fibre
Sugar

0.7 g
0.2 g

0.5 g

0%
0%

-

1%
2%

-
4%

0%
0%

15%

-

Iron 4%

Ingredients: (Chocolate) Pure Pre-
mium Whey Protein Isolate (cold tem-
perature processed, cross-flow mem-
brane extracted), Glutamine Peptides 
(recovery and immune support), 
Taurine,  Natural and Artificial Flavours, 
SynermuneTM Colostrum (rich in EGF 
for absorption support), Cassia Extract
(standardized for 3% trimeric and 
tetrameric type-A polymers), Acesul-
fame Potassium (sweetener), Sucralose 
(sweetener), Cocoa, N-Acetyl-Cysteine 
(absorption and delivery), Alpha Li-
poic Acid, D-Pinitol (absorption and 
delivery), Fenugreek Extract (stan-
dardized for 40% 4-hydroxyisoleucine – 
absorption and delivery), Folic Acid.

Flavours:    Chocolate Fountain
   Smooth French Vanilla
Net Weight:   930 g (31 Servings)

Amino Acid Profile per serving (30 g)

Alanine

Arginine

Aspartic Acid

Cystine

Glutamic Acid

Glycine

Histidine

Hydroxyproline

Isoleucine

Leucine

Lysine

Methionine

Phenylalanine

Proline

Serine

Threonine

Tryptophan

Tyrosine

Valine

1374 mg

566 mg

2737 mg

647 mg

4554 mg

404 mg

431 mg

12 mg

1671 mg

2937 mg

2910 mg

620 mg

781 mg

1509 mg

1186 mg

1859 mg

458 mg

781 mg

1563 mg

TOTAL 27000 mg

(chocolate)


