

Advanced Whey Protein Isolate has been formulated and designed to deliver the very best value in the Whey Protein Isolate category. Not only has Advanced Whey Protein Isolate been produced from the purest, most biologically active whey protein available, but several strategic, peer-reviewed ingredients have been added to further enhance protein bioavailabilty and the utilization of this protein in the muscle.

It is important to know that not all Whey Protein Isolates are processed the same. Some use harsh chemicals and heat to extract the protein from whey, but this only ends up denaturing the protein and rendering it inactive. Our Quality Control Department only selects Whey Protein Isolate that is Cold Temperature Processed and Cross-Flow Microfiltered, which pre-

Ingredients: (Chocolate) Pure Premium Whey Protein Isolate (cold temperature processed, cross-flow membrane extracted), Glutamine Peptides (recovery and immune support), Taurine, Natural and Artificial Flavours, Synermune[™] Colostrum (rich in EGF for absorption support), Cassia Extract (standardized for 3% trimeric and tetrameric type-A polymers), Acesulfame Potassium (sweetener), Sucralose (sweetener), Cocoa, N-Acetyl-Cysteine (absorption and delivery), Alpha Lipoic Acid, D-Pinitol (absorption and delivery), Fenugreek Extract (standardized for 40% 4-hydroxyisoleucine absorption and delivery), Folic Acid.

Secontional Quality Ultra Premium Whey Protein Isolate

Exceptional Flavour Formulated by the Best in the Business

Exceptional Value Direct from the Manufacturer - No Middlemen

serves the bioactivity of the fragile Macrofractions.

To ensure that as much of this premium protein is utilized by your muscles as possible, scientifically proven ingredients have been chosen to boost blood flow, increase intestinal and muscular absorption, and elevate nitrogen retention. These powerful ingredients consist of Synermune[™] Colostrum, N-Acetyl

Nutrition Facts Serving Size: Servings Per Container:	(chocolate) 1 scoop (30g) 31
Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Calories 113	-
Fat 0.3 g	0%
Saturated 0.1 g +Trans 0.0 g	0%
Cholesterol 1.4 mg	1%
Sodium 51.7 mg	2%
Carbohydrates 0.7 g	0%
Dietary Fibre 0.2 g	0%
Sugar 0.5 g	-
Protein 27 g	-
Potassium 147 mg	4%
Vitamin A	0%
Vitamin C	0%
Calcium	15%
Iron	4%

-Cysteine, Cassia Extract, Alpha Lipoic Acid, D-Pinitol, Fenugreek Extract and Folic Acid.

Even though Advanced Whey Protein Isolate is one of the most functional products on the market, significant effort has been spent making it one of the best tasting. We have used the latest flavour systems and techniques to truly deliver an exceptional tasting product.

Amino Acid Profile	per serving (30 g)
Alanine	1374 mg
Arginine	566 mg
Aspartic Acid	2737 mg
Cystine	647 mg
Glutamic Acid	4554 mg
Glycine	404 mg
Histidine	431 mg
Hydroxyproline	12 mg
Isoleucine	1671 mg
Leucine	2937 mg
Lysine	2910 mg
Methionine	620 mg
Phenylalanine	781 mg
Proline	1509 mg
Serine	1186 mg
Threonine	1859 mg
Tryptophan	458 mg
Tyrosine	781 mg
Valine	1563 mg
TOTAL	27000 mg



Flavours: Net Weight: Chocolate Fountain Smooth French Vanilla 930 g (31 Servings)